800 528 5555 •  SHOPBULBRITE.COM
Bulbrite.com
2
ShopBulbrite.com
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774230 LED9A19/B60W/827/1P E26 750 2700K 60 10000
774231 LED9A19/B60W/830/1P E26 750 3000K 60 10000
774232 LED9A19/B60W/840/1P E26 750 4000K 60 10000
774233 LED9A19/B60W/850/1P E26 750 5000K 60 10000
9W 80 CRI Non-Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED A19 Basic Series DAMP
RATED
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774234 LED9A19/PF60W/927/D/1P E26 800 2700K 60 15000
774235 LED9A19/PF60W/930/D/1P E26 800 3000K 60 15000
774236 LED9A19/PF60W/940/D/1P E26 800 4000K 60 15000
774237 LED9A19/PF60W/950/D/1P E26 800 5000K 60 15000
774260 LED11A19/PF75W/927/D/1P E26 1100 2700K 75 15000
774261 LED11A19/PF75W/930/D/1P E26 1100 3000K 75 15000
9W & 11W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
- +LED A19 Preferred Series DAMP
RATED
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774238 LED9A19/P60W/927/J/D/1P E26 800 2700K 60 25000
774239 LED9A19/P60W/930/J/D/1P E26 800 3000K 60 25000
774240 LED9A19/P60W/940/J/D/1P E26 800 4000K 60 25000
774276 LED15A19/P100W/927/J/D/1P E26 1600 2700K 100 25000
774277 LED15A19/P100W/930/J/D/1P E26 1600 3000K 100 25000
9W & 15W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
- +
LED A19 Premium Series
DAMP
RATED
Builder
Minimum
Quantity
Bulk Buy Half Pallet Full Pallet
600+ 1250+ 2500+
Builder
Minimum
Quantity
Bulk Buy Half Pallet Full Pallet
600+ 1250+ 2500+
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Builder
Minimum
Quantity
Bulk Buy Half Pallet Full Pallet
600+ 1250+ 2500+
Bulbrite.com
3
ShopBulbrite.com
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774241 LED9A19/P60W/927/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 800 2700K 60 25000
774242 LED9A19/P60W/930/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 800 3000K 60 25000
774278 LED15A19/P100W/927/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 1600 2700K 100 25000
774279 LED15A19/P100W/930/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 1600 3000K 100 25000
9W & 15W CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
Twist & Lock (GU24)
- +
LED A19 Premium Series
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Builder
Minimum
Quantity
Bulk Buy Half Pallet Full Pallet
600+ 1250+ 2500+
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774295 LED5/9/14A21/PF100W/827/3WAY/1P E26 450/800/1600 2700K 40/60/100W 15000
774296 LED5/9/14A21/PF100W/830/3WAY/1P E26 450/800/1600 3000K 40/60/100W 15000
5/9/14W 3-Way 80 CRI Non-Dimmable
LED A21 Preferred Series
Builder
Minimum
Quantity
Bulk Buy Half Pallet Full Pallet
600+ 1250+ 2500+
DAMP
RATED
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776634 LED5T9/27K/FIL/D/B E26 450 2700K 40W 10000
776635 LED5T9/30K/FIL/D/B E26 450 3000K 40W 10000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
5W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED T9 Filament Clear DAMP
RATED - +
Bulbrite.com
4
ShopBulbrite.com
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776694 LED7G25/27K/FIL/D/B E26 800 2700K 60W 10000
776695 LED7G25/30K/FIL/D/B E26 800 3000K 60W 10000
776632 LED7G25/40K/FIL/D/B E26 800 4000K 60W 10000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
7W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED G25 Filament Clear
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776696 LED7G25/27K/FIL/M/D/B E26 650 2700K 60W 10000
776697 LED7G25/30K/FIL/M/D/B E26 650 3000K 60W 10000
776633 LED7G25/40K/FIL/M/D/B E26 650 4000K 60W 10000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
7W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED G25 Filament Milky
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776688  LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B E26 800 2700K 60W 10000
776689 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B E26 800 3000K 60W 10000
776698 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B E26 800 4000K 60W 10000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2500 Units
7W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED A19 Filament Clear DAMP
RATED - +
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776692 LED7ST18/27K/FIL/D/B E26 800 2700K 60W 10000
776693 LED7ST18/30K/FIL/D/B E26 800 3000K 60W 10000
776631 LED7ST18/40K/FIL/D/B E26 800 4000K 60W 10000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2500 Units
7W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED ST18 Filament Clear
DAMP
RATED
DAMP
RATED
DAMP
RATED
DAMP
RATED
- +
- +
- +
- +
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776690 LED4B11/27K/FIL/D/B E12 350 2700K 40W 10000
776691 LED4B11/30K/FIL/D/B E12 350 3000K 40W 10000
776699 LED4B11/40K/FIL/D/B E12 350 4000K 40W 10000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 1000 Units
4W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED B11 Filament Clear
Bulbrite.com
5
ShopBulbrite.com
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
772820* LED9BR30/827/D E26 650 2700K 65W 15000
772871* LED8BR30/830/D/4 E26 650 3000K 65W 25000
772832** LED9BR30/940/D E26 650 3000K 65W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 960 Units
LED BR30
9W  80 & 90 CRI Dimmable Damp Location Listed
- +
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens Beam CCT Equiv. Hours
772752 LED7PAR20/FL40/827/WD/2 E26 500 40 2700K 50W 25000
772756 LED7PAR20/FL40/830/WD/2 E26 500 40 3000K 50W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2544 Units
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens Beam CCT Equiv. Hours
772788 LED15PAR38/FL40/827/WD/2 E26 1200 40 2700K 120W 25000
772792 LED15PAR38/FL40/830/WD/2 E26 1200 40 3000K 120W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED PAR20
7W 80 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
LED PAR38
15W 80 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
- +
- +
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens Beam CCT Equiv. Hours
772764 LED10PAR30S/FL40/827/WD/2 E26 800 40 2700K 75W 25000
772768 LED10PAR30S/FL40/830/WD/2 E26 800 40 3000K 75W 25000
772776 LED10PAR30L/FL40/827/WD/2 E26 800 40 2700K 75W 25000
772780 LED10PAR30L/FL40/830/WD/2 E26 800 40 3000K 75W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 1008 Units
LED PAR30 Short Neck & Long Neck
10W 80 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
- +
Bulbrite.com
6
ShopBulbrite.com
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773210 LED9JBOXDL/4/827/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773211 LED9JBOXDL/4/830/WHRD/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
773212 LED9JBOXDL/4/840/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
773220 LED14JBOXDL/6/827/WHRD/D 14 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773221 LED14JBOXDL/6/830/WHRD/D 14 1100 3000K 75W 50000
773222 LED14JBOXDL/6/840/WHRD/D 14 1100 4000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773230 LED7JBOXDL/3/927/WHRD/D 7 500 2700K 50W 50000
773231 LED7JBOXDL/3/930/WHRD/D 7 500 3000K 50W 50000
773232 LED7JBOXDL/3/940/WHRD/D 7 500 4000K 50W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 504 Units
773240 LED9JBOXDL/4/927/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773241 LED9JBOXDL/4/930/WHRD/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
773242 LED9JBOXDL/4/940/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
773260 LED14JBOXDL/6/927/WHRD/D 14 1080 2700K 70W 50000
773261 LED14JBOXDL/6/930/WHRD/D 14 1080 3000K 70W 50000
773262 LED14JBOXDL/6/940/WHRD/D 14 1080 4000K 70W 50000
773270 LED18JBOXDL/8/927/WHRD/D 18 1400 2700K 100W 50000
773271 LED18JBOXDL/8/930/WHRD/D 18 1400 3000K 100W 50000
773272 LED18JBOXDL/8/940/WHRD/D 18 1400 4000K 100W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
LED 4" & 6" Downlight Remote Metal J-BOX
9W-14W 80 CRI Dimmable Damp Location Listed
LED 3”, 4”, 6”, 8” Downlight Remote Metal J-BOX
7W-18W 90 CRI Dimmable Damp Location Listed
- +
DAMP
RATED
- +
DAMP
RATED
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
772876 LED15BR40/827/D/4 E26 1100 2700K 75W 25000
772877 LED15BR40/830/D/4 E26 1100 3000K 75W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
LED BR40
15.5W 80 CRI Dimmable Damp Location Listed
- +
DAMP
RATED
Bulbrite.com
7
ShopBulbrite.com
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773180 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD-G/D 14 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773181 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD-G/D 14 1100 3000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 5/6" Recessed Downlight Retrofit with
Adjustable Gimbal Ring & E26 Quick Connect
14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
- +
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773170 LED9REC/4/927/WHRD-G/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773171 LED9REC/4/930/WHRD-G/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 4" Recessed Downlight Retrofit with
Adjustable Gimbal Ring & E26 Quick Connect
9W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
- +
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773165 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD/D 14 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773166 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD/D 14 1100 3000K 75W 50000
773167 LED14REC/5/6/940/WHRD/D 14 1100 4000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 5/6” Recessed Downlight Retrofit with
E26 Quick Connect
14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
- +
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773115 LED9REC/4/927/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773116 LED9REC/4/930/WHRD/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
773117 LED9REC/4/940/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 4” Recessed Downlight Retrofit with
E26 Quick Connect
9W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
- +
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90
CRI
ADJUSTABLE
ADJUSTABLEADJUSTABLE
BUILDER CATALOG  0122
Ordering Code:2022/BUILDER/CATALOG
©2022 Bulbrite Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of Bulbrite Industries, Inc. Printed in USA.
Corporate O�ce & Distribution Center
145 West Commercial Avenue
Moonachie, NJ  07074
P: 800.528.5555  •  201.531.5900
Showroom & Educational Training Center
Dallas Market Center TM#3525
2100 North Stemmons Freeway
Dallas, TX  75207
Shopbulbrite.com